
2009/10 Bel Ray CC Series Round 1 Sun 1st Nov 2009

2:48:52 PM Report Generated: Tue 3rd Nov 2009 at 14:48:49

Race: Seniors

-- ALL CLASSES -- -- ALL MAKES --

Riders will only appear here IF they have completed at least 1 lap

Not So Fast     Fast?        Fast!      Faster   FASTEST 

Name Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 Time

Ben Townley 01 23:36 20:58 21:53 21:38 22:09 22:24 02:12:38

Adrian Smith 131 24:00 22:01 22:22 21:49 22:10 21:25 02:13:47

Rory Mead 4 23:11 21:34 21:49 21:35 23:07 23:40 02:14:56

Karl Power 181 23:24 21:46 22:14 21:58 23:08 22:49 02:15:19

Renny Johnston 701 23:34 21:44 22:04 23:17 22:24 23:19 02:16:22

Chris Power 87 23:26 22:15 22:29 22:25 23:11 22:46 02:16:32

John O'Dea 5 24:10 22:49 23:09 22:21 22:37 22:39 02:17:45

Chris Birch 77 23:38 22:20 23:06 22:09 23:51 22:43 02:17:47

Craig Brown 44 25:25 22:49 22:08 23:01 22:19 22:09 02:17:51

Luke Ramsey 3 25:11 22:40 22:37 22:56 22:20 22:36 02:18:20

Mark Penny 2 25:30 22:20 22:45 22:30 22:04 23:19 02:18:28

Scott Barr-Smith H 25:28 22:37 23:45 22:19 23:42 23:01 02:20:52

Jason Davis 45 23:16 27:47 22:57 22:10 22:43 23:10 02:22:03

Jason Moorefield 54 24:30 23:01 22:44 22:52 26:00 23:05 02:22:12

Hugh Lintott 53 25:38 23:26 22:42 23:31 23:57 23:47 02:23:01

Heath Howlett A 24:36 23:12 23:13 23:14 24:33 24:19 02:23:07

Mark Fuller 61 25:08 23:39 23:33 24:25 23:33 02:00:18

Scott Bregmen 143 26:00 24:12 23:06 24:00 24:02 02:01:20

Luke Uhrle 257 25:40 24:39 23:24 24:14 23:28 02:01:25

Gary Almond 90 25:10 25:04 23:38 24:09 23:27 02:01:28

Jason Fox 151 25:13 23:49 23:27 26:20 23:20 02:02:09

John Kirkcaldie 76 27:02 24:24 23:41 23:53 24:04 02:03:04

Dean Goodwright 119 25:33 24:06 24:07 24:04 25:31 02:03:21

Sam Brown 68 26:08 23:37 25:37 23:29 24:42 02:03:33

Tim Gleeson 72 26:53 24:06 23:36 25:36 24:25 02:04:36

Neville Coombe N 25:19 24:37 23:53 25:04 25:53 02:04:46

Michael Williamson 159 27:10 25:04 24:53 23:55 24:19 02:05:21

Christopher Penny 62 26:03 26:07 25:26 23:32 24:32 02:05:40

Cam Downing 929 26:42 24:36 24:16 25:29 24:40 02:05:43

Greg Bevin 25 25:52 25:02 25:45 24:56 24:52 02:06:27

Lewis Speedy 20 25:34 25:11 24:43 26:03 25:01 02:06:32

Jason Wainwright 16 26:32 24:42 25:28 25:03 24:55 02:06:40

Wayne Peake 523 27:05 25:07 25:47 24:14 24:56 02:07:09

Adrian Revell 121 26:51 24:56 25:51 24:43 24:52 02:07:13

Roger Russell 492 27:00 25:41 25:11 25:12 24:15 02:07:19

Paul Slater 361 27:24 24:31 25:37 24:38 25:19 02:07:29

Cody Fox 710 25:36 24:40 24:23 28:18 24:37 02:07:34

Michael Skinner 241 28:18 25:03 25:00 25:16 24:38 02:08:15

Nathan Tesselaar 171 28:14 24:31 25:12 24:37 26:46 02:09:20

Rohan Blyde 12 26:46 25:14 25:47 26:38 25:37 02:10:02

Jordan Daly 94 27:07 25:47 25:36 25:02 26:50 02:10:22

John Sattrup 161 27:13 25:37 25:35 25:57 26:50 02:11:12

Mike Smith 67 27:44 26:03 27:02 25:44 26:31 02:13:04

Mac McGougan 199 27:47 26:43 27:00 26:05 25:38 02:13:13

Glen Morrow 711 26:23 25:53 26:53 26:16 28:17 02:13:42

Rhys Henry 23 28:55 26:40 26:54 25:22 25:53 02:13:44



Peter Druitt 7 28:49 25:38 26:56 25:48 27:58 02:15:09

Joel Almond 92 29:45 26:25 26:35 26:25 26:02 02:15:12

Boyd Carlson 26 25:58 24:52 24:40 31:15 28:30 02:15:15

Grant Riddell 177 28:57 26:17 26:18 27:15 26:35 02:15:22

Sam Hamilton 666 29:47 27:01 26:33 25:57 26:14 02:15:32

Simon Lansdaal 213 33:36 27:43 24:47 24:36 25:22 02:16:04

Stephen Major 156 28:36 26:25 27:14 26:59 26:54 02:16:08

Harold Ward 201 28:40 26:31 26:17 26:19 28:57 02:16:44

Joshua Bonnar 6 29:39 27:05 25:53 27:21 27:26 02:17:24

Mark Auld 98 28:52 26:51 26:50 27:51 27:29 02:17:53

Kieran Williams 330 28:42 26:24 27:59 26:40 28:17 02:18:02

Nicholas Adams 81 28:33 26:10 27:15 27:53 28:33 02:18:24

Daniel Carlson 41 30:56 26:30 28:46 26:05 27:52 02:20:09

Stefan Cook T 30:41 25:47 30:12 26:08 27:53 02:20:41

Dale Saunders 116 29:36 26:44 27:53 27:43 28:53 02:20:49

Josh Crawford 969 28:21 28:05 28:10 27:13 29:16 02:21:05

Simon Donoghue F 30:57 27:33 27:08 29:16 26:25 02:21:19

Russell Vining 208 30:44 27:13 27:37 28:36 27:16 02:21:26

Gordon Brooker 391 29:19 27:55 28:22 28:04 28:25 02:22:05

Graham Almond 434 29:33 27:10 28:39 28:09 28:59 02:22:30

Patrick Bird 445 32:23 26:32 27:40 29:18 27:35 02:23:28

Alistair Collins 160 31:02 27:49 28:31 28:44 27:29 02:23:35

Colin Box 180 34:21 27:12 26:56 26:31 28:47 02:23:47

Sam Baddeley 13 32:25 27:57 27:16 27:58 28:18 02:23:54

Philip Jew 801 30:43 27:11 28:26 27:15 30:25 02:24:00

William Purvis 80 29:24 27:08 27:37 31:20 28:43 02:24:12

Brett Somerville 42 29:26 27:39 28:23 29:52 30:00 02:25:20

Brendan Abel 22 29:43 27:52 29:17 28:31 30:10 02:25:33

Craig Dunlop 28 29:03 32:33 27:09 28:55 28:11 02:25:51

David Jew 777 29:28 27:11 32:40 28:55 27:43 02:25:57

Jay Wallace 310 29:01 27:17 30:13 29:02 31:20 02:26:53

Chris Hasnip 110 32:33 27:41 29:39 29:11 28:48 02:27:52

Neal Carlson 105 32:21 28:40 30:08 27:53 29:38 02:28:40

Terry Macdonald 280 32:00 28:00 27:57 29:34 31:58 02:29:29

Carl Vieviorka K 33:01 28:15 30:00 29:13 29:54 02:30:23

Zane Carlyon 157 29:31 27:39 27:41 28:34 52:10 02:45:35

Luke Henry 27 26:48 25:39 28:27 28:35 01:49:29

Steven Waite 89 31:55 27:59 29:19 29:47 01:59:00

Matthew Bell 333 31:01 28:26 28:35 31:23 01:59:25

James Fowlie 102 31:26 29:47 29:46 29:02 02:00:01

Jason Waite 210 32:52 29:50 28:49 28:34 02:00:05

Hayden McGovern 71 31:45 27:45 29:46 30:53 02:00:09

Peter Ward 69 29:34 26:50 30:25 33:22 02:00:11

Rhys Brown 31 32:47 28:43 29:53 28:53 02:00:16

Campbell Hammond 175 31:30 28:40 31:41 28:46 02:00:37

Jason McMillan 444 33:04 30:19 28:38 28:40 02:00:41

Sarah Fox 100 32:08 29:14 30:12 29:10 02:00:44

Alex McKenzie X 33:08 28:15 31:15 29:02 02:01:40

Lance Turnbull 216 33:58 27:59 29:21 31:00 02:02:18

Neil Thompson 721 33:29 27:46 30:23 31:48 02:03:26

Bevin Foster 30 33:31 29:13 29:52 31:17 02:03:53

Warren Foster 307 32:04 30:34 30:20 31:16 02:04:14

Andrew Jones 37 34:36 29:36 30:02 30:08 02:04:22

Jono Singer 407 34:19 29:30 29:20 31:23 02:04:32

Chris Woolerton 588 33:25 30:41 33:09 32:13 02:09:28

Paul Gibson 190 36:08 31:56 30:39 30:48 02:09:31

Shaun Hoskins 84 34:06 30:34 34:14 30:46 02:09:40

John Gilbert 211 32:14 28:55 36:16 32:43 02:10:08



Tim Gilmore 141 33:24 32:05 32:12 32:30 02:10:11

Brett Henry 112 34:48 29:56 36:21 29:53 02:10:58

Stuart Urquhart 182 35:03 30:35 34:01 32:38 02:12:17

Dean Morton 14 32:58 30:58 37:16 31:14 02:12:26

Shanon McGovern 699 36:46 32:13 32:55 33:08 02:15:02

John Collins 273 32:56 36:41 33:23 34:42 02:17:42

Tony Tynan 117 34:09 32:09 37:58 33:42 02:17:58

Jan-Maree Pool 111 39:34 32:58 36:02 30:13 02:18:47

Ethan Parker 33 36:11 31:56 33:22 38:33 02:20:02

Jack Brian 115 34:14 32:53 38:29 34:39 02:20:15

Graham Carslon 93 42:40 31:44 38:43 34:10 02:27:17

Brad Muir 99 43:12 33:18 34:50 36:51 02:28:11

Andrew Singer 851 37:52 36:05 40:33 37:47 02:32:17

Tim Mason 91 44:56 47:36 43:17 37:30 02:53:19

Grant Dixon 56 32:18 26:09 26:07 01:24:34

Ashley Hansen 36 32:43 28:44 33:44 01:35:11

John McGregor 301 34:11 30:06 31:12 01:35:29

Andrew Jackson 70 32:32 34:14 31:36 01:38:22

Dave Berridge O 41:16 40:36 45:48 02:07:40

Chris Bailey 79 47:43 45:01 35:46 02:08:30

Wayne Goodwin 529 47:40 45:08 36:46 02:09:34

Greg McWhannell 727 29:38 01:09:18 30:53 02:09:49

Chris Kneebone 240 47:45 45:16 37:13 02:10:14

Grant Reeve 50 45:23 42:25 45:07 02:12:55

James Driscoll 952 45:46 43:39 57:39 02:27:04

Daniel Sharples 18 57:19 57:16 58:04 02:52:39

Jesse Lim 300 25:55 24:33 00:50:28

Hayden Tesselaar 97 27:41 25:07 00:52:48

Shane Holland 406 27:38 26:57 00:54:35

Andrew Bergersen 10 36:13 35:44 01:11:57

Kirk Fleming 11 36:58 35:27 01:12:25

Jason Marsh 1 36:43 36:56 01:13:39

Morgan Edwards M 45:01 35:18 01:20:19

Peter Leppan 144 38:54 42:09 01:21:03

Ian Cusdin 9 39:28 43:49 01:23:17

Mike Pemberton 66 39:32 44:50 01:24:22

Peter Lalich 21 39:53 44:34 01:24:27

Tony Goodwin 51 48:02 36:58 01:25:00

Donna Rawlings 397 54:47 56:12 01:50:59

Carl Legg 24 48:17 01:21:40 02:09:57

Daniel Hoskins 88 24:52 00:24:52

Dave McKie 771 27:29 00:27:29

Shaun Prescott 8 29:51 00:29:51

Aaron Schreurs 104 32:12 00:32:12

James Brown 17 34:44 00:34:44

Scott Bruhns 150 40:26 00:40:26

Hi Hou Cockcroft 130 50:01 00:50:01

Lyana Payne 96 01:12:10 01:12:10

Bike LapTime Total

Export as Excel


